
                                                                                
BRITISH RIDING CLUBS FINAL RESULTS 2023                                         
                                       
 SEIB INSURANCE BROKERS JUNIOR 80 WINTER SHOW JUMPING Team Results
 
 1st  LAKES RIDING CLUB      4
EMILY EDMONDSON - LLYNHELYG CAMERON  
ANNIE PRICE - PRINCE HARLEY  
IMOGEN BARR - COLAIM STAR  
HOLLY BOOTH - HAZELROCK QUEST  
 
   THREE VALLEYS RIDING CLUB  8 (,)
LUCY MCGRATH - VICKY  
INDIANA KIRBY - THE PIED PIPER  
ZARA SCOTT- PRIESTLEY - CADBURY  
VIOLET SCHAIBLE - NAE BOUNDRIES  
 
 3rd  AREA 5  8 (, 164.97)
ISSY ARTHUR - MURK AND MIZZEL  
ISOBEL STRINGER - CASTLE ELLIS ROSIE  
ERIN ANDREWS - LISDUFF MIA  
SOPHIE MAUNDRELL - MARY JANE OF PICKET PRIDE  
 
 4th  WITTERING ACADEMY RIDING CLUB  16 (, 148.78)
AVA LAMBERT - WAXWING MONEY TALKS W/D  
EMILY SIMPSON - SHANBOLARD BEAU  
CHLOE SWEENEY - CHIEF  
HEIDI GOODLEY-GEY - KELLYS STAR  
 
 5th  EAST YORKSHIRE RIDING CLUB  16 (, 154.89)
STEPH GARRISON - CLEARVIEW MURTY  
RUBY WILD - DONALDINI E    
DARCIE WILD - SHANBALLY SHADOW  
BROOKE HARRISON - HILLSIDE BLUEBIRD  
 
 6th  ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB     17
LOUISE DAVIDSON - MR BEAUJANGLES  
OLIVER AUSTIN - ROYAL REBEL E    
AVA JOHNSEN - TULLIBARDS CINDERELLA  
WILLIAM AUSTIN - CORCLOUGH IFLE  
 
 7th  PENISTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB     21
LILY WADDINGTON - PONGO  
GRACIE MAW - ROSSANENY QUEEN  
RUBY-MAY LISTER - ARDFINNEN GHIRL  
OLIVIA TWIGG - KILTORMER MJ  
 
 8th  BARNARD CASTLE & TEESDALE RIDING CLUB     22
LILY RAMSDALE - HAYLEY SNOWSTORM E    
AALIYAH EMMERSON - SUGAR  
MIA BOUSTEAD - MR HB  
ABBIE HIGHFIELD - KILNCAPPAGH EMILY  
 



 9th  CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB     28
ELLA RINGHAM - RACEBEG BORRIS  
SAMANTHA NEWTON - IZZY E    
DARCIE MARTIN - MAYBE MAY  
EVIE PARSONS - DOLEEN PRINCE FIFTH  
 
 10th  LONGTON RIDING CLUB  32 (, 155.67)
CATELYN ARMSTRONG - KNOCK FARNAUGHT BOY  
SCARLETT FARMER - LET IT BEA  
JASMINE HARLEY - DERINOGHRAN DINNY  
LUCY MELCHERS - KELTIC DIAMOND DIVA  
 
 11th  BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB  32 (, 162.64)
POPPY HOWES - BEVERICHE ROSE OF TRALEE  
ELLI-MAY BASKERVILLE - GILLY  
ALISHA SMITH - PRIMITIVE PRIDE II  
EBONI DOUGHTY - WILKISMOOR HARLEQUIN  
 
 12th  SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RIDING CLUB     81
ORLA HARRISON - HILLGROUNDS WANDERING STAR  
HANNAH LAWRY - BLUEBELLE  
FREYA LAWRY - MINDY  
GRACE WILLIAMS - RUBY TUESDAY W/D  
 
 SEIB INSURANCE BROKERS JUNIOR 80 WINTER SHOW JUMPING Individual Results
 
 ARENA 1 
 1st  DELILAH SAMARTIN - WINALOTTY - DARTFORD & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 
40.34)
 2nd  LAUREN REYNOLDSON - PIPI - NANTWICH RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 44.09)
 3rd  SOPHIE MAUNDRELL - MARY JANE OF PICKET PRIDE - AREA 5 0 (0, 44.40)
 4th  ABBIE HIGHFIELD - KILNCAPPAGH EMILY - BARNARD CASTLE & TEESDALE RIDING 
CLUB 0 (0, 45.73)
 5th  ANNIE PRICE - PRINCE HARLEY - LAKES RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 48.72)
 6th  ELIZABETH GARFITT - BARCLAY THE BANKER - MALTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 
(2,53,81.)
 7th  LUCY MCGRATH - VICKY - THREE VALLEYS RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 36.62)
 8th  ZARA SCOTT- PRIESTLEY - CADBURY - THREE VALLEYS RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 42.33)
 9th  EMILY EDMONDSON - LLYNHELYG CAMERON - LAKES RIDING CLUB 0 (10, 61.19)
 10th  BROOKE HARRISON - HILLSIDE BLUEBIRD - EAST YORKSHIRE RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
44.95)
 11th  CHLOE SWEENEY - CHIEF - WITTERING ACADEMY RIDING CLUB 4 (, 48.50)
 12th  ABI TICKLE - BAY HILL - GORING & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 (, 48.97)
 13th  IMOGEN HARGREAVES - TREEN BOY - EQUESTRIAN TRAINING SOUTH WEST 4 (, 
50.73)
 14th  ISOBEL HOLM - DIVA DANCER - SOUTH MOLTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
51.00)
 15th  IMOGEN BARR - COLAIM STAR - LAKES RIDING CLUB 4 (, 52.02)
 16th  LOUISE DAVIDSON - MR BEAUJANGLES - ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB 4 (, 52.42)
 17th  EMILY SIMPSON - SHANBOLARD BEAU - WITTERING ACADEMY RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
52.68)
 18th  DARCIE WILD - SHANBALLY SHADOW - EAST YORKSHIRE RIDING CLUB 4 (, 53.96)
 19th  ISSY ARTHUR - MURK AND MIZZEL - AREA 5 4 (, 54.17)
 20th  WILLIAM AUSTIN - CORCLOUGH IFLE - ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB 4 (, 55.23)



 21st  ISOBEL STRINGER - CASTLE ELLIS ROSIE - AREA 5 4 (, 55.37)
 22nd  LOIS HEMPSTON - CAENEWYDD HANNAH - CHIPSTEAD RIDING CLUB 4 (, 56.58)
 23rd  GRACIE MAW - ROSSANENY QUEEN - PENISTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB     5
 24th  HANNAH CANNINGS - LIL CODEY - QUANTOCK RIDING CLUB 8 (, 44.37)
 25th  DARCIE MARTIN - MAYBE MAY - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB 8 (, 46.46)
 26th  INDIANA KIRBY - THE PIED PIPER - THREE VALLEYS RIDING CLUB 8 (, 47.50)
 27th  HEIDI GOODLEY-GEY - KELLYS STAR - WITTERING ACADEMY RIDING CLUB 8 (, 
47.60)
 28th  ESME DUNCAN - RAHOON LAD - WELTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 8 (, 49.26)
 29th  ALISHA SMITH - PRIMITIVE PRIDE II - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB 8 (, 
51.92)
 30th  HOLLY BOOTH - HAZELROCK QUEST - LAKES RIDING CLUB 8 (, 53.23)
 31st  JASMINE HARLEY - DERINOGHRAN DINNY - LONGTON RIDING CLUB 8 (, 53.25)
 32nd  OLIVIA TWIGG - KILTORMER MJ - PENISTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 8 (, 
53.42)
 33rd  POPPY MCDONALD - HAZELHILL LUCKY LAD - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB 8 (, 
54.24)
 34th  STEPH GARRISON - CLEARVIEW MURTY - EAST YORKSHIRE RIDING CLUB 8 (, 55.98)
 35th  ELLI-MAY BASKERVILLE - GILLY - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB 8 (, 56.51)
 36th  RENEE VAN NEIKERK - BRAMBLE - EQUESTRIAN TRAINING SOUTH WEST 8 (, 57.49)
 37th  RUBY MARTIN - MY PARKROE TED - REARSBY LODGE RIDING CLUB 9 (, 50.96)
 38th  AVA JOHNSEN - TULLIBARDS CINDERELLA - ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB 9 (, 57.60)
 39th  ELLA RINGHAM - RACEBEG BORRIS - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB 12 (, 47.59)
 40th  LUCY MELCHERS - KELTIC DIAMOND DIVA - LONGTON RIDING CLUB 12 (, 50.81)
 41st  LILY WADDINGTON - PONGO - PENISTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 12 (, 50.95)
 42nd  SCARLETT FARMER - LET IT BEA - LONGTON RIDING CLUB 12 (, 51.61)
 43rd  LEANNA MOORE - BALLYANNE BOY - KINGS LEAZE RIDING CLUB 12 (, 52.66)
 44th  MIA BOUSTEAD - MR HB - BARNARD CASTLE & TEESDALE RIDING CLUB 12 (, 54.17)
 45th  MAISIE BOND - MOORBRIDGE DUN BOY - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB    14
 46th  GEORGIA JAMES - DANISH NASHAM - REARSBY LODGE RIDING CLUB    15
 47th  EVIE PARSONS - DOLEEN PRINCE FIFTH - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB 16 (, 
53.80)
 48th  EBONI DOUGHTY - WILKISMOOR HARLEQUIN - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB 16 (,
54.21)
 49th  HANNAH LAWRY - BLUEBELLE - SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RIDING CLUB 16 (, 56.15)
 50th  ORLA HARRISON - HILLGROUNDS WANDERING STAR - SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RIDING CLUB
16 (, 56.68)
 51st  POPPY HOWES - BEVERICHE ROSE OF TRALEE - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB 16 
(, 58.93)
 52nd  AALIYAH EMMERSON - SUGAR - BARNARD CASTLE & TEESDALE RIDING CLUB    19
 53rd  RUBY-MAY LISTER - ARDFINNEN GHIRL - PENISTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB    
23
 54th  LUKE WILLIS - LITTLE POLKA - TORFAEN RIDING CLUB    24
 55th  ERIN ANDREWS - LISDUFF MIA - AREA 5    26
 56th  BEN NICHOLS - KILCONIERNEN DJ - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB    28
   VIOLET SCHAIBLE - NAE BOUNDRIES - THREE VALLEYS RIDING CLUB    36
 58th  CATELYN ARMSTRONG - KNOCK FARNAUGHT BOY - LONGTON RIDING CLUB    42
 59th  FREYA LAWRY - MINDY - SHROPSHIRE SOUTH RIDING CLUB    49
 60th  TANISHA ARIAN - CARTIER Z - FAWKHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB    70


